
ANEXA Nr. 3

1 ALBERT ANNA-MARIA 16.09.1978 719 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 500

2 ALBERT ECATERINA 9999999999999 717 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000

3 ALBERT ILEANA 14.07.1949 695 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1400 bun propriu

4 ALBERT ILEANA 14.07.1949 695 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1400 bun propriu

5 ALBERT ILEANA 14.07.1949 794 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 2700 bun propriu

6 ALBERT ILEANA 14.07.1949 800 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1600 bun propriu

7 ALBERT KATALIN 01.06.1943 702 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1000

8 ALBERT S. ECATERINA 9999999999999 707 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 500

9 ALBERT TIBOR 14.04.1963 691 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1400 bun propriu

10 ALBERT TIBOR 14.04.1963 691 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1400 bun propriu

11 BALINT ANA 11.09.1929 815 1 113
judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Loc. Luna de Sus, Com. 
Floresti, Jud. Cluj.)

1500

12 BANYAI P. CATALINA 9999999999999 826 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600

13 BARAZSUI MARTIN 05.06.1929 742 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 8700

14 BARAZSUI STEFAN 10.03.1927 742 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 8700

15 BARAZSULY GAVRIL 18.02.1938 742 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 8700

16 BERECZ-SZATMÁRI ANNA 30.07.1954 691 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1400 bun propriu

17
BORBELY TOROK VISTAI 

ANDREI
9999999999999 749 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2835

18 BOTA MIHAI 31.03.1965 771 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

19 CADIS IULIU 9999999999999 831 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

20 CAPUSAN ANA 9999999999999 773 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1788

21 CAPUSAN ANA 9999999999999 775 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 227

22 CAPUSAN ANA 9999999999999 776 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2985
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23 CHERTES AURORA-MARIA 22.02.1955 734 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4300 bun propriu

24 CHERTES AURORA-MARIA 22.02.1955 734 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4300 bun propriu

25 CHIFOR AURELIA 9999999999999 845 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4300

26 CIUTRE GRIGORE 21.03.1953 821 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1200 și soția

27 CIUTRE GRIGORE 21.03.1953 822 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1600 și soția

28 CIUTRE GRIGORE 21.03.1953 832 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000 și soția

29 CIUTRE MARIA 9999999999999 821 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1200 bun comun

30 CIUTRE MARIA 10.08.1956 832 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000 bun comun

31 COMUNA FLORESTI 4485391 780 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1185

32 COROJAN ANA 31.10.1952 844 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

33 COROJAN DAN 04.12.1968 724 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 2900 bun propriu

34 COROJAN GHEORGHE 9999999999999 786 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

35 CRISAN DAN-MIRCEA 9999999999999 748 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1500

36 CRISAN ELENA 9999999999999 845 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4300

37 CRISAN ELISABETA 9999999999999 852 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4500

38 CRISAN IOAN 9999999999999 746 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2300

39 CRISAN IOAN 9999999999999 803 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2233

40 CRISAN NASTASIA 31.03.1906 814 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2000

41 CRISTE MIRCEA 30.10.1970 855 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1933 și soția

42 CRISTE MIRELA 12.11.1975 855 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1933 bun comun

43 CRIŞAN ANCA 9999999999999 821 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1200 bun propriu

44 CRIŞAN IREN-KLARA 9999999999999 877 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400 bun comun

45 CRIŞAN IREN-KLARA 29.10.1942 877-C1 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280

46 CRIŞAN VASILE 9999999999999 877 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400 și soția

47 CRIŞAN VASILE 12.12.1938 877-C1 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 și

48 CZAKO ELENA 06.12.1949 796 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4300 bun propriu

49 CZAKO ELISABETA 24.10.1942 729 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2150 bun propriu

50 CZAKO ELISABETA 24.10.1942 729 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2150 bun propriu

51 CZAKO GH. ILEANA 9999999999999 771 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

52 CZAKO M. MARTIN 9999999999999 730 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1002

53 CZAKO M. MIHAI 9999999999999 730 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1002

54 CZAKO STEFAN 02.07.1952 796 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4300

55 CĂPUŞAN ANA 16.05.1952 808 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 500

56 DINEA ANCA-FLORENTINA 13.05.1978 804 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 100 bun propriu

57 DINEA ANCA-FLORENTINA 13.05.1978 805 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 100 bun propriu
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58 DUMA FLORICA 9999999999999 705 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 800

59 FARAGAU LUMINITA 9999999999999 758 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400 bun comun

60 FARAGAU OVIDIU IOAN 9999999999999 758 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400 si sotia

61 FENESAN IOAN 9999999999999 708 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

62 FENESAN IOAN 16.11.1956 726 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4000

63 FENESAN IOAN 9999999999999 806 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

64 FENESAN IOAN 9999999999999 848 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4300

65 FENESAN VALER 9999999999999 748 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1500

66 FERENCZ ILEANA 9999999999999 764 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

67
FERENCZ KRISZTIAN-

LEVENTE
10.05.1979 812 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1100 bun propriu

68
FERENCZ KRISZTIAN-

LEVENTE
10.05.1979 812 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1100 bun propriu

69 FERENCZ LASZLO 19.01.1963 718 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2880 bun propriu

70 FERENCZ LASZLO 19.01.1963 863 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1510 bun propriu

71 FODOR ILDIKO 13.12.1978 750 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4680 bun propriu

72 FĂLCUŞAN ADRIANA 24.05.1977 697 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400 bun propriu

73 FĂRĂGĂU LUMINIŢA 9999999999999 763 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400 bun comun

74 FĂRĂGĂU LUMINIŢA 9999999999999 765 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400 bun comun

75 FĂRĂGĂU OVIDIU - IOAN 9999999999999 765 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400 și soția

76 FĂRĂGĂU OVIDIU IOAN 9999999999999 763 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400 si sotia

77 GERGELY ANA-MARIA 25.03.1952 820 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (loc. Luna de Sus) 700 bun comun

78 GERGELY ILEANA 9999999999999 802 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2880

79 GERGELY ILEANA 9999999999999 825 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1100

80 GERGELY IOAN 14.07.1949 820 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (loc. Luna de Sus) 700 si sotia

81 GERGELY IOAN 14.07.1949 820 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (loc. Luna de Sus) 700 si sotia

82 GORGAN RALUCA VIORICA 9999999999999 772 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000 bun comun

83 GORGAN SIMION 9999999999999 772 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000 căs.

84 GORGAN SIMION 27.08.1973 813 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Loc. Luna de Sus) 4300 bun propriu

85 GURZO ALEXANDRU 9999999999999 701 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2000

86 GURZO FRANCISC 9999999999999 833 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2000

87 GURZO ROZALIA 02.03.1957 762 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

88 GURZO STEFAN 9999999999999 701 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2000

89
GYÖRKÖS-MÁNYI 

ELISABETA
28.08.1957 801 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

90 HINDRICH KATALIN 04.02.1955 700 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1600 bun propriu
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91 HINDRICH MARTIN 04.09.1952 779 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 700

92 HINDRICH MARTIN 04.09.1952 811 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2200

93 HODREA FLOARE 21.02.1943 875 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1500

94 IAKAB ANA 9999999999999 706 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Loc. Floresti) 10400

95 IAKAB ANA 9999999999999 769 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 5000

96 IAKAB ELISABETA 29.03.1936 756 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1192

97 IAKAB ELISABETA 29.03.1936 760 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 208

98 IAKAB ELISABETA 29.03.1936 792 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

99 IAKAB ESTERA 9999999999999 755 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1500

100 IAKAB FRANCISC 12.06.1957 703 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000

101 IAKAB FRANCISC 9999999999999 704 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 800

102 IAKAB FRANCISC 9999999999999 755 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1500

103 IAKAB FRANCISC 9999999999999 769 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 5000

104 IAKAB FRANCISC 9999999999999 823 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1100

105 IAKAB IOAN 03.03.1902 788 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

106 IAKAB IOAN 9999999999999 790 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 168

107 IAKAB IOAN 9999999999999 797 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000

108 IAKAB IOAN 9999999999999 861 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 532

109 IAKAB MARTIN 07.08.1954 695 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1400 bun propriu

110 IAKAB MARTIN 07.08.1954 794 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 2700 bun propriu

111 IAKAB-CHIRCA IOZSEF 16.11.1968 829 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1050 bun propriu

112 IASKO ILONA 30.11.1942 756 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1192

113 IASKO ILONA 30.11.1942 760 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 208

114 IASKO ILONA 30.11.1942 792 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

115 IEPURE ELENA 29.10.1956 724 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 2900 bun propriu

116 IEPURE IOAN 9999999999999 761 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3000

117 IEPURE IOSIF 9999999999999 845 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4300

118 IEPURE VIOREL 9999999999999 845 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4300

119 IOAN CIPRIAN-COROJAN 29.04.1993 807 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1409 și soția

120 IOAN-NIŢĂ RALUCA 27.06.1988 807 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1409 bun comun

121 JAKAB ATTILA 30.03.1975 829 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1050 bun propriu

122 JAKAB BELA-ADORJAN 05.02.1975 762 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

123 JAKAB JUDIT 14.05.1981 762 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

124 JASKO ELEMER 9999999999999 793 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000

125 KISS ORSOLYA - IBOLYA 27.11.1986 799 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3000 bun propriu
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126 KISS ORSOLYA - IBOLYA 27.11.1986 799 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3000 bun propriu

127 KISS ORSOLYA - IBOLYA 27.11.1986 817 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600 bun propriu

128 KISS ORSOLYA - IBOLYA 27.11.1986 817 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600 bun propriu

129 KISS ORSOLYA - IBOLYA 27.11.1986 850 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600 bun propriu

130 KISS ORSOLYA - IBOLYA 27.11.1986 850 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600 bun propriu

131 KISS ORSOLYA-IBOLYA 27.11.1986 854 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 3600 bun propriu

132 KISS ORSOLYA-IBOLYA 27.11.1986 856 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1400 bun propriu

133 KRASZNAI ELISABETA 9999999999999 827 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2600

134 KRASZNAI IOAN 07.02.1915 952 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Loc. Luna de Sus) 700

135 LASZLO ISTVAN 27.11.1940 756 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1192

136 LASZLO ISTVAN 27.11.1940 760 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 208

137 LASZLO ISTVAN 27.11.1940 792 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

138 LAZĂR IOAN MIRCEA 9999999999999 824 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400 căsătorit cu

139 LAZĂR LUCIA 9999999999999 824 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400 bun comun

140 LÁSZLÓ ILEANA 10.11.1972 796 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4300 bun propriu

141 LŐRINCZ JÁNOS 14.05.1963 702 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1000

142 MATIŞ ANDREEA 08.06.1980 762 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

143 MATYAS MARIANN 11.09.1998 862 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1990

144 MOLDOVAN ROZALIA 9999999999999 852 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4500

145 MURESAN FLOARE 9999999999999 767 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

146 MURESAN MARIA 9999999999999 767 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

147 MUSZKA HUNOR 17.12.1975 840 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1600

148 MUSZKA HUNOR 17.12.1975 840 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1600

149 MUSZKA HUNOR 17.12.1975 847 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3000

150 MUSZKA HUNOR 17.12.1975 847 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3000

151 MUSZKA MARTIN 9999999999999 699 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000

152 MUSZKA PARASCHIVA 14.10.1931 742 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 8700

153 MUSZKA RÉKA-IZOLDA 28.11.1978 840 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1600

154 MUSZKA RÉKA-IZOLDA 28.11.1978 840 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1600

155 MUSZKA RÉKA-IZOLDA 28.11.1978 847 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3000

156 MUSZKA RÉKA-IZOLDA 28.11.1978 847 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3000

157 MÁTYÁS LEVENTE-IOAN 01.03.1960 862 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1990

158 MÁTYÁS ROBERT 07.06.1988 862 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1990

159 NAGY ANA 9999999999999 727 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 7200

160 NAGY ANA 9999999999999 774 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400
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161 NAGY ANA 9999999999999 791 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000

162 NAGY ANA 9999999999999 843 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

163 NAGY ENIKO 12.05.1970 702 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1000

164 NAGY LUDOVIC 08.12.1939 702 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1000

165 NAGY-VALENTIN ELISABETA 09.08.1968 702 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1000

166 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 692 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

167 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 694 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3477

168 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 709 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 15696

169 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 710 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600

170 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 715 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 604

171 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 721 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 49100

172 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 722 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 7493

173 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 731 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 48100

174 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 733 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3617

175 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 735 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3600

176 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 737 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 40200

177 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 740 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2000

178 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 741 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1076

179 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 747 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 24600

180 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 752 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 130

181 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 754 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1200

182 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 759 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

183 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 770 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

184 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 777 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 19391

185 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 778 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 9785

186 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 781 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 7652

187 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 782 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 133

188 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 783 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 296

189 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 787 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 8280

190 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 789 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2134

191 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 795 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1504

192 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 798 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1918

193 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 810 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 6000

194 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 816 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 932
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195 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 818 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2275

196 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 830 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1510

197 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 834 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1330

198 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 835 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 62366

199 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 839 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 6279

200 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 846 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 8379

201 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 849 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

202 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 857 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 75

203 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 858 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 100

204 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 859 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 88

205 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 860 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3486

206 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 866 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 200

207 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 874 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 54031

208 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 951 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 700

209 NEMET MARTIN 15.02.1927 815 1 113
judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Loc. Luna de Sus, Com. 
Floresti, Jud. Cluj.)

1500

210 NEMET STEFAN 9999999999999 711 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1600

211 NEMET STEFAN 9999999999999 809 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1800

212 NICHIFOR CAMELIA 20.04.1968 725 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 2000 bun propriu

213 PETRI MELINDA-HAJNAL 25.06.1977 796 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4300 bun propriu

214 POPUTA MAGDALENA 9999999999999 838 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4077 bun comun

215 POPUTA VALER-VALTER 9999999999999 838 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4077 și soția

216 ROTAR IOAN 05.07.1955 712 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1500

217 ROTARU LEONTINA 9999999999999 852 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4500

218 RUSU IANC VASILE 9999999999999 768 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1660

219 RUSU IANC VASILE 9999999999999 878 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 340

220 SC MINTECH SRL 9999999999999 728 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2150

221 SC MINTECH SRL 9999999999999 876 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000

222 SIMONCA NICOLAIE-ION 30.09.1980 804 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 100 bun propriu

223 SIMONCA NICOLAIE-ION 30.09.1980 805 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 100 bun propriu

224 SOCIETATEA MINTECH SRL 12311540 698 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2000

225 SOCIETATEA MINTECH SRL 12311540 713 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, loc. Luna de Sus, Cod Postal 407280 200

226 SOCIETATEA MINTECH SRL 12311540 714 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, loc. Luna de Sus, Cod Postal 407280 5800

227 SOCIETATEA MINTECH SRL 12311540 716 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 4200

228 SOCIETATEA MINTECH SRL 12311540 720 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, loc. Luna de Sus, Cod Postal 407280 200
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229 SOCIETATEA MINTECH SRL 12311540 736 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3048

230 SOCIETATEA MINTECH SRL 12311540 738 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, loc. Luna de Sus, Cod Postal 407280 4300

231 SOCIETATEA MINTECH SRL 12311540 739 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, loc. Luna de Sus, Cod Postal 407280 4000

232 SOPT SILVIU PETRU 9999999999999 629 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Loc. Luna de Sus, jud. Cluj) 800

233 STATUL ROMAN 9999999999999 853 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 31

234 SUCIU MARIA 9999999999999 806 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

235 SZABO ARTHUR 19.06.1980 703 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000

236 SZABO ARTHUR 19.06.1980 704 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 800

237 SZABO ILEANA 06.12.1952 691 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1400 bun propriu

238 SZABO KAROLA-ANITA 14.09.2005 703 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000

239 SZABO KAROLA-ANITA 14.09.2005 704 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 800

240 SZATMARI ELISABETA 13.09.1953 691 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1400 bun propriu

241 SZATMARI ELISABETA 13.09.1953 828 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1100 bun propriu

242 SZATMARI FRANCISC 29.06.1947 799 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3000 bun propriu

243 SZATMARI FRANCISC 29.06.1947 799 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3000 bun propriu

244 SZATMARI FRANCISC 29.09.1952 817 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600

245 SZATMARI FRANCISC 29.06.1947 817 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600 bun propriu

246 SZATMARI FRANCISC 29.06.1947 850 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600 bun propriu

247 SZATMARI FRANCISC 29.06.1947 850 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600 bun propriu

248 SZATMARI FRANCISC 29.06.1947 854 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 3600 bun propriu

249 SZATMARI FRANCISC 29.06.1947 856 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1400 bun propriu

250 SZATMARI IOAN 28.12.1960 762 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

251 SZATMARI MARTIN 14.10.1946 691 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1400 bun propriu

252 SZATMARI STEFAN 29.11.1946 691 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1400 bun propriu

253 SZATMARI VERONICA 07.08.1949 703 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000

254 SZATMARI VERONICA 07.08.1949 704 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 800

255 SZATMARI VIORICA 21.05.1960 799 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3000 bun propriu

256 SZATMARI VIORICA 21.05.1960 799 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 3000 bun propriu

257 SZATMARI VIORICA 21.05.1960 817 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600 bun propriu

258 SZATMARI VIORICA 21.05.1960 817 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600 bun propriu

259 SZATMARI VIORICA 21.05.1960 850 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600 bun propriu

260 SZATMARI VIORICA 21.05.1960 850 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600 bun propriu

261 SZATMARI VIORICA 21.05.1960 854 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 3600 bun propriu

262 SZATMARI VIORICA 21.05.1960 856 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 1400 bun propriu
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263 SZATMARI-GURZO MARTON 9999999999999 701 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2000 bun propriu

264 SZATMÁRI ERZSÉBET 15.10.1963 690 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 800

265 SZEKELY ELISABETA 9999999999999 836 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

266 SZEKELY ELISABETA 9999999999999 837 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 600

267 SZEKELY STEFAN 13.05.1949 851 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

268 TAMAS ELISABETA 14.11.1954 820 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (loc. Luna de Sus) 700 si sotul

269 TAMAS ELISABETA 14.11.1954 820 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (loc. Luna de Sus) 700 si sotul

270 TAMAS GABRIELA-NARCISA 9999999999999 748 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1500

271 TAMAS MARTIN 9999999999999 732 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 5200

272 TAMAS STEFAN 25.04.1947 820 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (loc. Luna de Sus) 700 bun comun

273 TAMÁS-KRUMPE DÉNES 28.02.1959 862 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1990

274 TAMÁS-KRUMPE KRISZTINA 02.03.1992 862 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1990

275 TAMÁS-KRUMPE ÁDÁM 26.09.1993 862 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1990

276 TUROS ANA 9999999999999 744 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

277 VARGA ALEXANDRU 9999999999999 841 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

278 VARGA ANA 30.01.1953 693 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 800

279 VARGA ANA 30.01.1953 753 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat. Luna de Sus) 1400

280 VARGA ANA 28.08.1938 756 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1192

281 VARGA ANA 28.08.1938 760 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 208

282 VARGA ANA 9999999999999 764 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

283 VARGA ANA 28.08.1938 792 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

284 VARGA ANA 30.01.1953 842 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Sat Luna de Sus) 2000

285 VARGA ECATERINA 19.09.1924 815 1 113
judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Loc. Luna de Sus, Com. 
Floresti, Jud. Cluj.)

1500

286 VARGA ELISABETA 17.09.1922 815 1 113
judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280, (Loc. Luna de Sus, Com. 
Floresti, Jud. Cluj.)

1500

287 VARGA FRANCISC 9999999999999 727 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 7200

288 VARGA FRANCISC 9999999999999 774 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

289 VARGA FRANCISC 9999999999999 791 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1000

290 VARGA FRANCISC 9999999999999 843 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

291 VARGA GHEORGHE 9999999999999 841 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

292 VARGA IMRE 9999999999999 841 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2900

293 VARGA IOZSEF 9999999999999 819 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400
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294 VARGA MARTIN 9999999999999 764 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400

295 VARGA VARVARA 9999999999999 802 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 2880

296 VARGA ZSOLT 10.10.1964 696 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400 bun propriu

297 VARGA ZSOLT 10.10.1964 696 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400 bun propriu

298 VĂDEAN AURELIA 28.05.1964 757 1 113 judet CLUJ, UAT Floresti, Cod postal 407280 1400 ca bun propriu
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